websitewww.tendersodisha.gov.i n, www.oscsc.in &rrvww.foododisha.in.
I

District Manager
OSCSC Ltd., Rayagada

Ors.rrflftta,racrer

mm Lt* ftq;s*+a

N LIMITED

Cost of Tender paper _
I

inclusive of GST for each RRC

w&","Y w e"m& D I S'TR| C T.

render No. It1.?V-07aate 02, 0-f.A&
TENDER DOCUMENTS

Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only)
to Unit (Block / ULB) combination of the district.

NDER & RU OR TAT
FR E c RE TO AIL
TR FPS AR 5-26 6-2

1. GENERAL INFORMATION:

1'1 Level-ll Transport Contractor shall be appointed for each Unit. The contractor shall
be rdsponsible for transportation of foodgrains from RRC to all Retail centres

[...]

xvii' The uploaded tender documents become readable only after the tender opening by

. the authorized bid openers.

xviii' Tender documents shall be accompanied with EMD of the required amount as
indicated in clause-6. The bidder shall have to pay an amount of Rs.5900/- only
(Rupees Five thousand Nine hundred only) as tender paper cost along with the \
Tender' Bidders. will be required to pay through on-line mode as mentioned in
Clause-2 (v) towards Tender Document Fee and EMD.

xx.

xix' All credentials, documents and copies of certificate I information called for shall be